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Instr

ument

Treaty
Series No./Notes

The Geneva (1979) Protocol
Done at Geneva, June 30, 197
In force for Canada September 1, 1981

Agreement on Implementation of Article VII

(Customs Valuation)
Done at Geneva, April 12, 19
In force for Canada January 1, 1981

Protocol to the Agreement on Implementation

9

T

of Article VII (Customs Valuation)

Done at Geneva,

Novem

ber 1,

TOT9

In force for Canada January 1, 19

Protocol Supplementary to Geneva (1979)

Protocol
Done at Geneva,

Novem

ber 22,

1979

In force for Canada September 1,

WHEAT

1981 Protocol for the Sixth Extension of the

Wheat Trade Convention, 1971
Done at Washington, June 29,

In force duly 1,

1981 Protocol for the First Extension of the

19871

Food Aid Convention,
Done at Washington, March 24, 1981

In«force July I,

49872

1980

1981

81

1981

CTS

CTS

CTS

CTS

Not

CIES

Not
cTs

1981/41

1981/37

1981/38

1981/20

published in the

published in the



